
Stand: 22.06.2010 / 12:09:17

Ergebnisübersicht: Bingum,PLS am 18.06.2010 [381025004] 18.06.2010 - 18.06.2010

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Checker 1013 8.00P

2. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Goldbursch D25 7.90P

3. Alice Smidt (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Shooting Star 2237 7.80P

4. Insa ter Haseborg (FRV Filsum e.V.) Costa Dorina 316 7.70P

5. Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum e.V.) Elfe H20 7.60P

6.  Christian Reitsema () LM Rocky46 7.50P

6. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Saverio 250 7.50P

8. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Cantino 85 7.40P

8. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Carrick 138 7.40P

10. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) El Dorina 219 7.30

10. Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Cloud 1042 7.30

12. Sascha Goßling (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Casanova 40410 7.20

12. Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum e.V.) Guayana 1326 7.20

14.  Robert Havinga () LM Go Go Gadget44 7.10

15. Heidi Dirksen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Michel Angelo K34 6.90

16. Alice Smidt (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) It's Oscar 327 6.80

16. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lorio 3130 6.80

18. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Carrick R9 6.70

19. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Acardo 71 6.50

19. Heino Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Callas 263 6.50

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Acardo 71 8.40P

2. Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum e.V.) Guayana 1326 7.70P

3. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Checker 1013 7.60P

4. Alice Smidt (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Shooting Star 2237 7.50P

5. Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum e.V.) Elfe H20 7.40P

6. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Goldbursch D25 7.30P

6. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lorio 3130 7.30P

8. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Charitee S11 7.20P

8.  Robert Havinga () LM Go Go Gadget44 7.20P

8. Rudolf Voskamp (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ce la vie 248 7.20P

11. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Carina 4947 7.10

11. Rudolf Voskamp (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Caramba 4949 7.10

13. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Cantino 85 7.00

13. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Carrick 138 7.00

13. Insa ter Haseborg (FRV Filsum e.V.) Costa Dorina 316 7.00

13. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Saverio 250 7.00

17. Victoria Basse (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Sol y Sombra 239 6.90

18. Alice Smidt (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) It's Oscar 327 6.80

18. Alice Smidt (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Leroy Max29 6.80

20.  Christian Reitsema () LM Rocky46 6.70

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum e.V.) Gento 4424 7.90P

2. Insa ter Haseborg (FRV Filsum e.V.) Costa Dorina 316 7.80P

3. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Goldbursch D25 7.70P

4. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Charitee S11 7.60P

5. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Cupido 5617 7.50P

6. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Checker 1013 7.40P

7. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) Masuri 333 7.30

8. Rudolf Voskamp (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ce la vie 248 7.20

9. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Cantino 85 7.10

9. Anna Alberts (FRV Timmel e.V.) El Dorina 219 7.10

11.  Christian Reitsema () LM Murphy45 7.00

12. Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Cloud 1042 6.80

13. Alice Smidt (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Leroy Max29 6.60

14. Alice Smidt (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Second Chance AS35 6.30

1


